
*Bonus is paid out in two installments. To get second payment, obtain same rank or above during the following 20 weeks.
1LTV: Lesser Team Volume
2STV: Sponsor Tree Volume

Promotion Period November 8th, 2022 - March 27th, 2023

Reset &

LTV1 STV2 MAX STV/LEG
BONUS FOR RANK

ACHIEVEMENT*

PRESIDENTIAL
BLACK
DIAMOND

AMBASSADOR
BLACK
DIAMOND

CHAIRMAN
BLACK
DIAMOND

CROWN
DIAMOND

BOARD ROOM

CROWN

30,000

30,000

30,000

30,000

75,000
37,500 $7,500

$7,500
22,500
15,000

LEG 1

LEG 2

LEG 3

75,000
45,000
30,000

LEG 1

LEG 2

LEG 3

150,000
90,000
60,000

LEG 1

LEG 2

LEG 3

250,000
150,000
100,000

LEG 1

LEG 2

LEG 3

150,000

300,000

500,000

$10,000
$10,000

$20,000
$20,000

$50,000
$50,000


