Reset & P

Promotion Period November 8th, 2022 - March 27th, 2023

BOARD ROOM				
	LTV ¹	STV ²	MAX STV/LEG	BONUS FOR RANK ACHIEVEMENT*
PRESIDENTIAL BLACK DIAMOND	30,000	75,000	LEG 1 37,500 LEG 2 22,500 LEG 3 15,000	\$7,500\$7,500
CHAIRMAN BLACK DIAMOND	30,000	150,000	LEG 1 75,000 LEG 2 45,000 LEG 3 30,000	1 \$10,000 2 \$10,000
AMBASSADOR BLACK DIAMOND	30,000	300,000	LEG 1 150,000 LEG 2 90,000 LEG 3 60,000	1 \$20,000 2 \$20,000
CROWN				
CROWN DIAMOND	30,000	500,000	LEG 1 250,000 LEG 2 150,000	5 \$50,000

^{*}Bonus is paid out in two installments. To get second payment, obtain same rank or above during the following 20 weeks.

LEG 3 100,000

\$50,000



¹LTV: Lesser Team Volume ²STV: Sponsor Tree Volume